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Show #6262025 ApHC Nationals/Youth World Championship
Oklahoma City, OK

6/26/2025

Showbill: 213 Class: ApHC Y641 Novice Hunter Under Saddle - 13 & Under 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): JEFFREY L. RAY (tie breaker), Kelly Hedges, Sherry Haynes, Cindy Mergaert

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 CHYNETTE TODD
COOKEVILLE, TN
ApHC - 1031196

2016

CHARLIE DAVIDSON

ApHC - 681441

AUBREY BANDY
6/30/2011ApHC - 1037013

267

2 Rochelle Lyons
2018

Blanketed By Design

ApHC - 687753

Taryn Moody

ApHC - 1046141

358

3 ZOE HUGOSON
FAIRMONT, MN
ApHC - 1047423

2013

POWER NAP

ApHC - 674994

ZOE HUGOSON
3/18/2012ApHC - 1047423

153

4 JUDITH A. GERARDOT
CLEMENTS, CA
ApHC - 867274

2012

DOWN TOWN CHARLIE

ApHC - 671035

MACKENZIE SHROUT
9/25/2012ApHC - 1018815

281

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

267
358
153
281

267
358
153
281

3rd Judge: 

267
153
358
281

4th Judge: 

267
153
358
281
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Cindy 
Mergaert


