Quarter-Time Results by Class Report

Show #6262025 ApHC Nationals/Youth World Championship Oklahoma City, OK 6/26/2025

Showbill: 213 Class: ApHC Y641 Novice Hunter Under Saddle - 13 & Under Go: 1 4 shown 4 entered

Judge(s): JEFFREY L. RAY (tie breaker), Kelly Hedges, Sherry Haynes, Cindy Mergaert

Place	Ba	ck#Hc	orse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)	
		Ho	orse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	R	el
1	267	-	LIE DAVIDSON HC - 681441	I 2016	AUBREY BANDY ApHC - 1037013	6/30/2011	CHYNETTE TODD COOKEVILLE, TN
2	358		ted By Design HC - 687753	2018	Taryn Moody ApHC - 1046141		ApHC - 1031196 Rochelle Lyons
3	153	POWE		2013	ZOE HUGOSON ApHC - 1047423	3/18/2012	ZOE HUGOSON FAIRMONT, MN ApHC - 1047423
4	281	281 DOWN TOWN CHARL ApHC - 671035			MACKENZIE SHRO ApHC - 1018815	9/25/2012	JUDITH A. GERARDOT CLEMENTS, CA ApHC - 867274
	1st	Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:		
Place		FFREY RAY	Kelly Hedges	Sherry Haynes	Cindy Mergaert		
1		267	267	267	267		
2 3		358 153	358 153	153 358	153 358		
4		281	281	281	281		